periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.021
05-11-2021
11-11-2021
168/21

MODIFICACION ORDNENANZA 241/20- TARIFARIA 2021 -IMPUESTO
INMOB. RURAL INCORPORA PARRAFO AL ART. 4°

HACIENDA
Derogada
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